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Military Embedded Systems 2020 Content Calendar
Due Dates

Editorial Ads Close

Issue Special Report 
(staff written)

Mil Tech Trends (staff 
written and contributed)

Industry Spotlight  
(Staff written and contributed) Trade Shows, Webcasts, Promotions, and Bonus Coverage
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January/February Print
RADAR/EW GUIDE

AFCEA West
Webcast: CSFC: Protecting Classified, Top Secret, and Secret Data Via 

Commercial Solutions 11
/2

2/
19

12
/1

8/
19

1/
7

1/
1

Radar Design Trends
Signal Processing Trends in 
Radar, Sonar, and Electronic 

Warfare
RF and Microwave in Electronic Warfare Systems

January E-letter

February E-letter Unsolicited articles are welcomed. Please contact: lisa.daigle@opensysmedia.com                    
                                                                                                                                                               

Webcast: FACE Technical Standard, Solving Portability and Affordability 
Challenges in Avionics – – – 2/

1

March Print AVIONICS ISSUE Aerospace Tech Week, Sea, Air Space 
Webcast: Solving Big Data Challenges Through Signal Processing and AI 

Technology 11
/2

3/
19

1/
15 2/
6

3/
1

March E-letter Helicopter Avionics Certifying COTS Hardware 
& Software Reuse Solutions for Military Avionics Systems

April/May Print UNMANNED SYSTEMS ISSUE
xPonential, IMS, NIWeek, SOFIC, Eurosatory 

Webcast: How SOSA Leverages OpenVPX Standards to Enable Interoperability 
in Radar, EW Systems

1/
22

2/
14

3/
12 4/
1

April E-letter Counter-UAS 
Technology

Solving Reduced SWaP 
Challenges in Unmanned 

Sensor Payloads
Interconnect Technologies for Unmanned Systems

May E-letter Unsolicited articles are welcomed. Please contact: lisa.daigle@opensysmedia.com Webcast: Reducing SWaP-C in Electronic Warfare and Radar Systems – – – 5/
1

June Print DEFENSE MARKET ANALYSIS

NSREC 3/
23

4/
15

4/
30 6/
3

June E-letter Small Sats
Enabling Artificial 

Intelligence in Military 
Systems

Enabling COTS in Space Electronics Systems

July/August Print Cyber Warfare 
Technology

Rugged Computing & 
Thermal Management Leveraging Big Data for Military Applications Air Force Association 

Webcast: Leveraging Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning for Military Systems 5/
12

6/
12

6/
18 7/
1

July E-letter

August E-letter Unsolicited articles are welcomed. Please contact: lisa.daigle@opensysmedia.com                         – – – 8/
1

September Print
MILITARY EMBEDDED SYSTEMS RESOURCE GUIDE

AUSA 
Webcast: Driving The Heat Out of Embedded Military Systems: Reducing Thermals 6/

15

7/
13

7/
30 9/
2Special Report: Shipboard Electronics; Mil Tech Trends: Test and Measurement Trends; Industry Spotlight: 

Managing Supply Chain, Obsolescence, and Counterfeit Parts; Key Resource Guide Categories Include: 
Avionics, Communications, Cybersecurity, Electronic Warfare, Embedded Hardware, Embedded Software, 
Obsolescence/EOL, Radar, Real-Time Operating Systems and Tools, RF & Microwave, Safety CertificationSeptember E-letter

October Print Solving Electromagnetic 
Spectrum (EMS) 

Challenges

Signal Processing for Electronic 
Warfare Systems Enabling Security in Embedded Systems

AOC, IITSEC 
Webcast: Enabling Open Architectures in Military ISR, Radar, & Electronic 

Warfare Systems

7/
16

8/
14 9/
3

10
/1

October E-letter

Nov/Dec Print Leveraging Machine 
Learning for Military 

System
Military Power Supplies Open Standards for Embedded Military Systems Embedded Tech Trends, AFCEA West 

Webcast: Unmanned Aircraft and Safety Certification: What To Do 9/
8

10
/5

10
/1

5

11
/1

November E-letter

December E-letter Unsolicited articles are welcomed. Please contact: lisa.daigle@opensysmedia.com Webcast: Navigating Safety Certification Requirements for COTS  
Hardware and Software – – 12

/1

Editorial Contacts: �John McHale, Editorial Director, john.mchale@opensysmedia.com
Lisa Daigle, Assistant Managing Editor, lisa.daigle@opensysmedia.com

Sales/Webcast: Tom Varcie, Sales Director, tom.varcie@opensysmedia.com

Newsletters: The McHale Report - Monthly, Radar/ Electronic Warfare - Monthly,
Avionics Design - Monthly, CyberDefense Report - Bimonthly, Military AI - Monthly


